
2012-2013 Hockey East Men’s Composite Schedule
* denotes Hockey East game - All times Eastern (EST) and 7pm unless noted – Updated 9/24/12

OCTOBER
Saturday, October 6
Quinnipiac at Maine
Merrimack at Union
New Brunswick at Boston College (Exh)
Toronto at UMass-Lowell (Exh, 4pm)
St. Francis Xavier at New Hampshire (Exh)
Concordia at Vermont (Exh)

Sunday, October 7
University of Toronto at Boston U. (Exh, 1pm)
New Brunswick at Maine (Exh, 4pm)
St. Francis Xavier at Northeastern (Exh, 2pm)

Wednesday, October 10
Merrimack at Northeastern *

Friday, October 12
Vermont at UMass-Lowell *
Connecticut at Massachusetts (CBS3)
St. Cloud State at New Hampshire (7:30)
Sacred Heart at Providence
Ice Breaker Tournament  (at the Sprint Center)
Maine vs. Notre Dame

Saturday, October 13
Providence at Boston University *
Boston College at Northeastern *
St. Cloud State at New Hampshire
Ice Breaker Tournament 
(at the Sprint Center, Kansas City, Mo.)
Maine vs. Army/Nebraska-Omaha

Friday, October 19
Boston College at Massachusetts *
St. Lawrence at Maine 
UMass-Lowell at Denver (9:30pm)
Providence at Miami (7:35)
Merrimack at Alaska 
(12am, Alaska Tournament , Fairbanks, Alaska)

Saturday, October 20
Northeastern at Boston College *
Boston University at New Hampshire *
St. Lawrence at Maine 
UMass-Lowell at Colorado College (9pm) 
Providence at Miami
Merrimack vs. Alaska-Anchorage 
(8pm, Alaska Tournament , Fairbanks, Alaska)

Friday, October 26
Massachusetts at Boston University * (7:30pm)
Boston College at UMass-Lowell *
Vermont at Merrimack * (7:30pm)
Northeastern at New Hampshire * (7:30)
Maine at Providence * (COX)

Saturday, October 27
Boston University at Massachusetts * (CBS3)
Vermont at Merrimack *
New Hampshire at Northeastern * (WBIN-TV)
Maine at Providence * (COX)

Sunday, October 28
UMass-Lowell at Boston College * (4pm)

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 2
Boston College at Maine *
New Hampshire at Massachusetts *
Merrimack at Northeastern *
Providence at Vermont *
Boston University at North Dakota (8:30pm)

Saturday, November 3
Northeastern at Merrimack *
Providence at Vermont *
Boston University at North Dakota (8pm)

Sunday, November 4
Massachusetts at Boston College * (4pm)
New Hampshire at Maine * (4pm)

Friday, November 9
Providence at Massachusetts *
Maine at UMass-Lowell *
Boston University at Merrimack * (7:30pm, 
(WBIN-TV)
Notre Dame at Boston College

Saturday, November 10
Maine at UMass-Lowell *
Vermont at New Hampshire *
Connecticut at Merrimack 
Alabama-Huntsville at Northeastern

Sunday, November 11
Boston College at Boston University * (5pm)
Alabama-Huntsville at Northeastern

Friday, November 16
Merrimack at Boston College *
Massachusetts at Maine *
New Hampshire at UMass-Lowell *
Northeastern at Providence * (COX)
Boston University at Vermont *

Sunday, November 18
New Hampshire at Boston University * (5pm)
UMass-Lowell at Massachusetts * (CBS3)
Northeastern at Vermont *

Tuesday, November 20
Vermont at Massachusetts * (CBS3)
Quinnipiac at Providence

Friday, November 23
Colgate at Merrimack (4pm, WBIN-TV)
St. Lawrence at Northeastern
Minnesota at Vermont
New Hampshire at Colorado College (9:30pm)

Saturday, November 24
Dartmouth at Boston College (4pm)
St. Lawrence at Boston University
Quinnipiac at Massachusetts
Princeton at UMass-Lowell (4pm)
Providence at Brown (4pm, Mayor’s Cup)
Minnesota at Vermont
New Hampshire at Denver (9pm)

Friday, November 30
Boston College at Boston University * 
(7:30pm, NBCSN)
Vermont at Maine * (8pm, CBSSN)
Northeastern at Massachusetts * (CBS3)
Providence at Merrimack * (7:30pm)
UMass-Lowell at New Hampshire * (7:30)

DECEMBER
Saturday, December 1
Boston University at Boston College * 
(7:30pm, NBCSN)
Vermont at Maine *
New Hampshire at UMass-Lowell *
Massachusetts at Northeastern * (WBIN-TV)
Merrimack at Providence *

Wednesday, December 5
Vermont at Dartmouth

Thursday, December 6
Boston University at New Hampshire *

Friday, December 7
Boston College at Providence * (COX)
Colgate at Massachusetts (CBS3)
Harvard at Merrimack (7:30pm, WBIN-TV)

Saturday, December 8
Maine at Boston University * (CBSSN)
Northeastern at UMass-Lowell *
Colgate at Massachusetts (CBS3)
U.S. Under-18 Team at Merrimack (Exh, 4pm)

Sunday, December 9
U.S. Under-18 Team at New Hampshire (Exh, 
4pm)

Monday, December 10
UMass-Lowell at Harvard

Tuesday, December 11
Army at Merrimack
Massachusetts at Yale (TBA)

Saturday, December 15
Vermont at St. Lawrence

Thursday, December 20
Vermont at Providence * (COX)

Friday, December 28
Florida College Classic (at Germain Arena, 
Estero, Fla.)
Maine vs. Minnesota-Duluth (TBA)

Saturday, December 29
Boston College vs. Alabama-Huntsville, TBA, 
at Mariucci Classic, Minneapolis, Minn.)
Northeastern at Harvard
Boston University at Denver 
(9pm, Hall of Fame Game)
Florida College Classic (at Germain Arena, 
Estero, Fla.)
Maine vs. Cornell/Ferris State (TBA)
Merrimack vs. Princeton (4pm, Catamount 
Cup, Burlington, Vt.)
Vermont vs. Union (7pm, Catamount Cup, 
Burlington, Vt.)

Sunday, December 30
Boston College at Minnesota, TBA, at Mari-
ucci Classic, Minneapolis, Minn.)
Massachusetts vs. Bemidji State (3pmat 
Dartmouth Tournament, Hanover, N.H.)
New Hampshire at Dartmouth (7pm at Dart-
mouth Tournament, Hanover, N.H.)
Merrimack vs. Union (4pm, Catamount Cup, 
Burlington, Vt.)
Vermont vs. Princeton (7pm, Catamount Cup, 
Burlington, Vt.)
Bentley at UMass-Lowell (4pm)

Monday, December 31
New Hampshire vs. Bemidji State/Massa-
chusetts (4/7pm, at Dartmouth Tournament, 
Hanover, N.H.)
Massachusetts vs. Dartmouth/UNH (4/7pm 
at Dartmouth Tournament, Hanover, N.H.)



JANUARY
Friday, January 4
Yale at Boston College
Rensselaer at Boston University (7:30pm)
Mercyhurst at Maine (at Cumberland County 
Civic Center, Portland, Maine)
UMass-Lowell at Clarkson
Providence at Minnesota State (8:30pm)

Saturday, January 5
Merrimack at Vermont * (7:30pm, CBSSN)
Mercyhurst at Maine 
Rensselaer at New Hampshire
Bentley at Northeastern
UMass-Lowell at Clarkson
Providence at Minnesota State (8pm)

Wednesday, January 9
Harvard at Boston University

Friday, January 11
New Hampshire at Boston College * (NESN)
Boston University at Merrimack * (7:30pm)
Maine at Northeastern *
Massachusetts at Providence *
UMass-Lowell at Vermont *

Saturday, January 12
Providence at Massachusetts * (CBS3)
Maine at Merrimack *
Boston College at New Hampshire *
UMass-Lowell at Vermont *

Thursday, January 17
Providence at UMass-Lowell *

Friday, January 18
Massachusetts at Boston College *
Northeastern at Boston University * (NESN)
Merrimack at Maine *

Saturday, January 19
UMass-Lowell at Boston University *
Merrimack at Maine *
Boston College at Northeastern * (WBIN-TV)
Providence at New Hampshire *
Vermont vs. Penn State (TBA, at the Wells 
Fargo Center, Philadelphia, Pa.)

Friday, January 25
Maine at Boston College * (NESN)
New Hampshire at Merrimack * (7:30pm)
UMass-Lowell at Northeastern *
Boston University at Providence *
Massachusetts at Vermont *

Saturday, January 26
Maine at Boston College *
Providence at Boston University * (NESN)
Northeastern at UMass-Lowell *
Merrimack at New Hampshire * (5pm, at 
Verizon Wireless Arena, Manchester, N.H.)
Massachusetts at Vermont *

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 1
Vermont at Boston College *
Providence at Maine *
Boston University at Massachusetts *
UMass-Lowell at Merrimack * (NESN)
New Hampshire at Northeastern *

Saturday, February 2
Merrimack at New Hampshire *

Sunday, February 3
UMass-Lowell at Maine * (2pm)

Monday, February 4
61st annual Beanpot Tournament 
(at TD Garden, Boston, Mass.)
Boston University vs. Northeastern (5pm)
Boston College vs. Harvard (8pm)

Friday, February 8
UMass-Lowell at Boston College *
Merrimack at Boston University * (7:30pm)
Northeastern at Massachusetts *
New Hampshire at Providence * (COX)

Saturday, February 9
Massachusetts at Merrimack * (NESN)
Maine at Vermont *

Sunday, February 10
Providence at New Hampshire * (4pm, 
CBSSN)

Monday, February 11
61st annual Beanpot Tournament (at TD 
Garden, Boston, Mass.)
Consolation Game (4:30pm)
Championship Game (7:30pm)

Friday, February 15
Boston University at Maine * (7:30pm, 
NBCSN)
UMass-Lowell at Massachusetts *
Boston College at Merrimack * (7:30pm)
Vermont at Northeastern *

Saturday, February 16
Boston University at Maine * (NESN)
Massachusetts at UMass-Lowell *
Vermont at Northeastern *

Sunday, February 17
New Hampshire at Boston College * (4pm)
Merrimack at Providence * (4pm, COX)

Friday, February 22
UMass-Lowell at Boston University * 
(7:30pm)
Maine at Massachusetts *
Northeastern at Providence *
New Hampshire at Vermont * (NESN)

Saturday, February 23
Boston University at UMass-Lowell *
Maine at Massachusetts * (CBS3)
Providence at Northeastern *
New Hampshire at Vermont * (4pm, CBSSN)

Sunday, February 24
Boston College at Merrimack * (4pm, 
CBSSN)

MARCH
Friday, March 1
Vermont at Boston University * (7:30pm)
Northeastern at Maine *
Merrimack at UMass-Lowell *
Massachusetts at New Hampshire * (7:30)
Boston College at Providence * (COX)

Saturday, March 2
Providence at Boston College *
Vermont at Boston University *
Northeastern at Maine *
Massachusetts at New Hampshire *

Sunday, March 3
UMass-Lowell at Merrimack * (4pm, CBSSN)

Friday, March 8
Providence at UMass-Lowell *
Massachusetts at Merrimack * (7:30pm, 
WBIN-TV)
Maine at New Hampshire * (7:30pm, NBCSN)
Boston University at Northeastern * 
(7:30pm, CBSSN)
Boston College at Vermont *

Saturday, March 9
Northeastern at Boston University *
Merrimack at Massachusetts * (CBS3)
Maine at New Hampshire *
UMass-Lowell at Providence *
Boston College at Vermont *

HOCKEY EAST TOURNAMENT
Friday, March 15
Hockey East Quarterfinals Game #1 
(campus site of higher seed, NBCSN)

Saturday, March 16
Hockey East Quarterfinals Game #2 
(campus site of higher seed, NESN)

Sunday, March 17
Hockey East Quarterfinals Game #3 
(campus site of higher seed, NESN)

Friday, March 22
Hockey East Semifinals 
(5/8pm, at TD Garden, Boston, Mass., 
NESN, NBCSN)

Saturday, March 23
Hockey East Championship Game 
(7pm, at TD Garden, Boston, Mass., 
NESN, NBCSN)

NCAA TOURNAMENT
Friday, March 29
Northeast Regional Semifinals (at Verizon 
Wireless Arena, Manchester, N.H.)
West Regional Semifinals (at Van Andel Arena, 
Grand Rapids, Mich.)

Saturday, March 30
Northeast Regional Final (at Verizon Wireless 
Arena, Manchester, N.H.)
West Regional Final (at Van Andel Arena, 
Grand Rapids, Mich.)
East Regional Semifinals (at Dunkin Donuts 
Center, Providence, R.I.)
Midwest Regional Semifinals (at the Hunting-
ton Center, Toledo, Ohio)

Sunday, March 31
East Regional Final (at Dunkin Donuts Center, 
Providence, R.I.)
Midwest Regional Final (at the Huntington 
Center, Toledo, Ohio)

FROZEN FOUR
Thursday, April 11
NCAA Semifinals (at Consol Energy Center, 
Pittsburgh, Pa., 4:30/8pm, ESPN2)

Saturday, April 13
NCAA Championship Game (at Consol Energy 
Center, Pittsburgh, Pa., 7pm, ESPN)


